
Name Position Contact

Minhee Kim Booking Coordinator
minhee@acrosslanguages.org

x 221

Kashifa Usman Booking Coordinator
kashifa@acrosslanguages.org

x 224

Sylvia Krecsko Principal Booking
Coordinator

sylvia@acrosslanguages.org
x 223

Ardita Gusija Assignment
Coordinator

ardita@acrosslanguages.org
x 222

Hoi Yi Cheng RIO Assistant 
hoiyi@acrosslanguages.org

x 242

Ghassan Alathamna Translation  Assistant
ghassan@acrosslanguages.org

x 230

Pushpa Pandey Client Services
Manager

pushpa@acrosslanguages.org
x 226

Daniella Faillace E-learning Associate /
BookingCoordinator

daniela@acrosslanguages.org
x 220

Lama Abbas Testing & E-learning
Admin.

lama@acrosslanguages.org
x249

Oyinkansola Ojo Recruitment & Testing
Admin.

oyin@acrosslanguages.org
 x 244

Laura Comiskey Recruitment &
Training Manager

laura@acrosslanguages.org
x 232

Sandra Cornejo Marketing Coordinator
sandra@acrosslanguages.org

x 234

Alia Hassan Finance Assistant 
alia@acrosslanguages.org

x 248

Sofia Mahari Finance Manager
sofia@acrosslanguages.org

x 248

Anna Hendrikx Executive Director
anna@acrosslanguages.org

x 237

STAFF October 2024

Interpreter Emergency Line x 243


